CSRA SENIORS QUOTA

Back/Middle Flight 1

CSRA Seniors

March 9, 2026
River Club Leaderboard

Total
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DNF

Bragg, Brian
Wood, Randy
Wilson, Gary
Davis, Wayne
Goff, Bruce
Roberts, Mike
Smist, Peter
Williams, Gene
Gibbons, Ken
Eckert, Stan
Rullman, Karl
Stephens, Ben
Schexnayder, Marcl
Knispel, Joc
Prior, Peckl
Lowe, Marcus

Back/Middle Flight 2

1.39
-0.93
-1.84
-3.49
-3.68

-4.7
-5.01
-5.16
-6.25
-6.49
-6.67
-6.79
-7.39
-8.15

-10.47

81
83
84
82
87
84
87
85
87
90
85
89
88
89
DNF

$44.00
$37.00
$29.00
$22.00
$15.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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Childs, Steven
McAllister, Randy
Bryant, Charles
Balnaves, Michael
Patrick, Joel
Hagan, Phillip
Schwartz, David
Gialloreto, Tom
Porter, Eddie
Blair, Danny
Hughes, Edward
Nunez, Felipe
Lima, Richard
Shuey, Steven

0.81
0.48
-0.06
-1.98
-1.99
-3.08
-3.54
RI65
-3.75
-4.65
-6.31
2553
-8.99
-9.22

82
82
86
87
86
88
88
87
89
90
93
100
93

$44.00
$37.00
$29.00
$22.00
$15.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00


file:///v2tournaments/12457231161665541611?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=3
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12518597614058362038
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12518597614058362049
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12518597614091916515
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12518597614159025399
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12518597614024807591
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12518597614125470949
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12518597614159025401
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12518597614058362039
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12518597614024807581
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12518597614091916500
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12518597614159025400
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12518597614058362033
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12518597614058362041
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12518597614058362040
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12518597614091916509
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12518597614091916499
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12518597613991253148
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12518597614091916501
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12518597614058362048
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12518597614091916498
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12518597614159025398
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12518597614024807590
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12518597613991253140
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12518597614024807588
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12518597614058362054
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12518597613991253146
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12518597614058362053
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12518597614058362029
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12518597614125470957
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12518597614058362052
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CSRA Seniors

March 9, 2026
River Club Leaderboard

Kolesaric, George -10.3 93
Waltz, Ruel -10.43 95
Pisarczyk, Scott - NS

Back/Middle Flight 3

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Total
t
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Wade, Brent 3.73

Tam, Lawrence 1.41 87
McDougal, Barry -1.41 93
Hunt, Barry -1.58 89
Roe, Rod1 -2.02 89
Ciochon, Paul -3.08 92
Gilbert, Larry -4.19 93
Smith, Paul -4.27 94
Gallagher, Jerry -5.6 95
Kasper, Don -7.27 97
Aitchison, Brooks -7.31 100
Kaste, Michael -7.79 95
Tully, Joseph -8.82 99
Beck, Mark -8.82 99
Isadore, Greg - NS
Wells, Mike - NS

Forward/Super Flight 1

$44.00
$37.00
$29.00
$22.00
$15.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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Hobbs, Ron 3.27

Pilz, Rick -0.96 78
Fairburn, Ron -2.27 84
Josey, Randy -4.52 78
Weaver, Bob -4.73 85
Chapman, Larry -4.94 85
Fowler, Ricky -5.06 85
Alvarez, Guido -5.25 85
Crabb, James -5.55 83
Allman, William -5.99 82
Chapman, Clifton -6.23 84
Koon, Michael -6.79 88

O'Connell, Rich -6.8 83

$46.00
$36.00
$26.00
$16.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00


https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12518597614159025396
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12518597613991253147
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12518597614024807595
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12518597614125470959
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12518597614058362032
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12518597614125470958
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12518597614024807589
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12518597614058362051
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12518597614091916508
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12518597614091916516
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12518597614159025397
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12518597614058362050
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12518597614091916506
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12518597613991253141
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12518597614058362031
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12518597614058362028
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12518597614058362030
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12518597614024807594
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12518597614125470960
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12518597614091916510
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12518597614024807592
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12518597614058362055
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12518597614024807585
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12518597613991253144
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12518597614024807584
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12518597613991253139
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12518597613957698706
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12518597614058362056
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12518597614058362034
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12518597614024807582
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12518597614125470951
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12518597614024807593

.. 4 CSRA Seniors

March 9, 2026
River Club Leaderboard

14 Thompson, Frank -8.58 90 $0.00
Total
e e e o e
1 Abela, Joe 3.72 $46.00
2 McLaughlin, Robert 0.84 86 $36.00
3 Groesch, Joe 0.61 84 $26.00
4 Davis, Paul 0.14 85 $16.00
5 Dillard , Ronan -1.28 86 $0.00
6 Arbaugh, Jim -3.71 88 $0.00
7 Brace, Ken -3.9 90 $0.00
8 Izlar, Mike -4.49 88 $0.00
9 Edwards, Bruce -5.27 92 $0.00
10 Ussery, Wayne -8.48 95 $0.00
11 Paulishak, John -8.59 95 $0.00
12 Lawyer, Calvin -11.37 95 $0.00
NS Covington, Joe - NS $0.00
NS O'Connel, Paul - NS $0.00
Total
-
1 Steele, David 9.68 $46.00
2 Melendez, Michael 4.33 84 $36.00
3 Locascio, Michael 1.61 89 $26.00
4 Burns, Richard 0.11 88 $16.00
5 Lloyd, Bob -0.21 93 $0.00
6 Karl, John -0.52 88 $0.00
7 Roettger, Don -0.58 89 $0.00
8 Creager, Scott -1.49 93 $0.00
9 Schuenemann, Arthur -2.75 95 $0.00
10 Kenney, Chuck -2.81 94 $0.00
11 Bailey, William -3.31 91 $0.00
12 Winefordner, Darrel -4.27 93 $0.00
13 Bennett, Earl -7.33 97 $0.00
14 Arbaugh, Don -9.93 99 $0.00

Forward/Super Flight 4

Total
- Quot
““


https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12518597614058362045
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12518597614058362042
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12518597614091916493
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12518597614024807587
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12518597614159025393
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12518597614091916507
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12518597613991253145
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12518597613991253142
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12518597614024807583
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12518597614091916511
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12518597614058362035
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12518597614125470953
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12518597614125470955
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12518597614058362044
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12518597614091916514
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12518597614058362047
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12518597614058362043
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12518597614091916512
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12518597614159025394
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12518597614058362057
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12518597614091916513
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12518597614024807586
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12518597614058362037
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12518597614058362060
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12518597614091916497
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12518597614058362046
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12518597614125470954
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12518597613991253143
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12518597614058362036
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Total Purse Allocated: $937.00

Smith, Clyde
Arbaugh, Ronnie
Ornes, Walt
Burcroff, Tim
Campbell, Jim
Trapino, Anthony
LeBlanc, Don
McMillen, James
Hidde, Lawrence
Tidaback, Jeff
Meehan, Don

Nicewarner, Lyle 'Joe'

Rasmussen, Dave

CSRA Seniors

March 9, 2026

River Club Leaderboard

4.52
3.21
1.46
-0.05
-0.17
-2.6

-3.59
-3.94
-4.5
-4.8
-5.12

94
93
95
94
96
99
104
99
98
101
103
102
NC

$46.00
$36.00
$26.00
$16.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00


https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12518597614159025395
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12518597614091916494
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12518597614125470952
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12518597614125470950
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12518597614125470956
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12518597614091916495
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12518597614058362058
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12518597614091916504
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12518597614091916502
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12518597614091916496
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12518597614091916503
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12518597614091916505
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12518597614058362059

CSRA Seniors
March 9, 2026

River Club Leaderboard

CTP
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None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None

Total Purse Allocated: $312.00

Abela, Joe

Josey, Randy
McLaughlin, Robert
Chapman, Larry
Tam, Lawrence
Smith, Paul

Koon, Michael
Bryant, Charles

$41.00
$41.00
$41.00
$41.00
$37.00
$37.00
$37.00
$37.00

#13
#17
# 4 Front
Hole 7
#13
#17
#4
Hole 7


file:///v2tournaments/12506632567966946766?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=3

