

CSRA Seniors

March 9, 2026

River Club Leaderboard

CSRA SENIORS QUOTA

Back/Middle Flight 1

Pos.	Player	+/- Quota	Total Gross	Purse
1	Bragg, Brian	1.39	80	\$44.00
2	Wood, Randy	-0.93	81	\$37.00
3	Wilson, Gary	-1.84	83	\$29.00
4	Davis, Wayne	-3.49	84	\$22.00
5	Goff, Bruce	-3.68	82	\$15.00
6	Roberts, Mike	-4.7	87	\$0.00
7	Smist, Peter	-5.01	84	\$0.00
8	Williams, Gene	-5.16	87	\$0.00
9	Gibbons, Ken	-6.25	85	\$0.00
10	Eckert, Stan	-6.49	87	\$0.00
11	Rullman, Karl	-6.67	90	\$0.00
12	Stephens, Ben	-6.79	85	\$0.00
13	Schexnayder, Marc1	-7.39	89	\$0.00
14	Knispel, Joc	-8.15	88	\$0.00
15	Prior, Peck1	-10.47	89	\$0.00
DNF	Lowe, Marcus	-	DNF	\$0.00

Back/Middle Flight 2

Pos.	Player	+/- Quota	Total Gross	Purse
1	Childs, Steven	0.81	82	\$44.00
2	McAllister, Randy	0.48	82	\$37.00
3	Bryant, Charles	-0.06	82	\$29.00
4	Balnaves, Michael	-1.98	86	\$22.00
5	Patrick, Joel	-1.99	87	\$15.00
6	Hagan , Phillip	-3.08	86	\$0.00
7	Schwartz, David	-3.54	88	\$0.00
8	Gialloreto, Tom	-3.65	88	\$0.00
9	Porter, Eddie	-3.75	87	\$0.00
10	Blair, Danny	-4.65	89	\$0.00
11	Hughes, Edward	-6.31	90	\$0.00
12	Nunez, Felipe	-8.3	93	\$0.00
13	Lima, Richard	-8.99	100	\$0.00
14	Shuey, Steven	-9.22	93	\$0.00

CSRA Seniors

March 9, 2026

River Club Leaderboard

15	Kolesaric, George	-10.3	93	\$0.00
16	Waltz, Ruel	-10.43	95	\$0.00
NS	Pisarczyk, Scott	-	NS	\$0.00

Back/Middle Flight 3

Pos.	Player	+/- Quota	Total Gross	Purse
1	Wade, Brent	3.73	86	\$44.00
2	Tam, Lawrence	1.41	87	\$37.00
3	McDougal, Barry	-1.41	93	\$29.00
4	Hunt, Barry	-1.58	89	\$22.00
5	Roe, Rod1	-2.02	89	\$15.00
6	Ciochon, Paul	-3.08	92	\$0.00
7	Gilbert, Larry	-4.19	93	\$0.00
8	Smith, Paul	-4.27	94	\$0.00
9	Gallagher, Jerry	-5.6	95	\$0.00
10	Kasper, Don	-7.27	97	\$0.00
11	Aitchison, Brooks	-7.31	100	\$0.00
12	Kaste, Michael	-7.79	95	\$0.00
T13	Tully, Joseph	-8.82	99	\$0.00
T13	Beck, Mark	-8.82	99	\$0.00
NS	Isadore, Greg	-	NS	\$0.00
NS	Wells, Mike	-	NS	\$0.00

Forward/Super Flight 1

Pos.	Player	+/- Quota	Total Gross	Purse
1	Hobbs, Ron	3.27	79	\$46.00
2	Pilz, Rick	-0.96	78	\$36.00
3	Fairburn, Ron	-2.27	84	\$26.00
4	Josey, Randy	-4.52	78	\$16.00
5	Weaver, Bob	-4.73	85	\$0.00
6	Chapman, Larry	-4.94	85	\$0.00
7	Fowler, Ricky	-5.06	85	\$0.00
8	Alvarez, Guido	-5.25	85	\$0.00
9	Crabb, James	-5.55	83	\$0.00
10	Allman, William	-5.99	82	\$0.00
11	Chapman, Clifton	-6.23	84	\$0.00
12	Koon, Michael	-6.79	88	\$0.00
13	O'Connell, Rich	-6.8	83	\$0.00

CSRA Seniors

March 9, 2026

River Club Leaderboard

14	Thompson, Frank	-8.58	90	\$0.00
Forward/Super Flight 2				
Pos.	Player	+/- Quota	Total Gross	Purse
1	Abela, Joe	3.72	81	\$46.00
2	McLaughlin, Robert	0.84	86	\$36.00
3	Groesch, Joe	0.61	84	\$26.00
4	Davis, Paul	0.14	85	\$16.00
5	Dillard , Ronan	-1.28	86	\$0.00
6	Arbaugh, Jim	-3.71	88	\$0.00
7	Brace, Ken	-3.9	90	\$0.00
8	Izlar, Mike	-4.49	88	\$0.00
9	Edwards, Bruce	-5.27	92	\$0.00
10	Ussery, Wayne	-8.48	95	\$0.00
11	Paulishak, John	-8.59	95	\$0.00
12	Lawyer, Calvin	-11.37	95	\$0.00
NS	Covington, Joe	-	NS	\$0.00
NS	O'Connel, Paul	-	NS	\$0.00

Forward/Super Flight 3				
Pos.	Player	+/- Quota	Total Gross	Purse
1	Steele, David	9.68	84	\$46.00
2	Melendez, Michael	4.33	84	\$36.00
3	Locascio, Michael	1.61	89	\$26.00
4	Burns, Richard	0.11	88	\$16.00
5	Lloyd, Bob	-0.21	93	\$0.00
6	Karl, John	-0.52	88	\$0.00
7	Roettger, Don	-0.58	89	\$0.00
8	Creager, Scott	-1.49	93	\$0.00
9	Schuenemann, Arthur	-2.75	95	\$0.00
10	Kenney, Chuck	-2.81	94	\$0.00
11	Bailey, William	-3.31	91	\$0.00
12	Winefordner, Darrel	-4.27	93	\$0.00
13	Bennett, Earl	-7.33	97	\$0.00
14	Arbaugh, Don	-9.93	99	\$0.00

Forward/Super Flight 4				
Pos.	Player	+/- Quota	Total Gross	Purse

CSRA Seniors

March 9, 2026

River Club Leaderboard

1	Smith, Clyde	4.52	94	\$46.00
2	Arbaugh, Ronnie	3.21	93	\$36.00
3	Ornes, Walt	1.46	95	\$26.00
4	Burcroff, Tim	-0.05	94	\$16.00
5	Campbell, Jim	-0.17	96	\$0.00
6	Trapino, Anthony	-2.6	99	\$0.00
7	LeBlanc, Don	-3	104	\$0.00
8	McMillen, James	-3.59	99	\$0.00
9	Hidde, Lawrence	-3.94	98	\$0.00
10	Tidaback, Jeff	-4.5	101	\$0.00
11	Meehan, Don	-4.8	103	\$0.00
12	Nicewarner, Lyle 'Joe'	-5.12	102	\$0.00
NC	Rasmussen, Dave	-	NC	\$0.00

Total Purse Allocated: \$937.00

CSRA Seniors

March 9, 2026

River Club Leaderboard

CTP

Pos.	Player	Purse	Details
None	Abela, Joe	\$41.00	# 13
None	Josey, Randy	\$41.00	# 17
None	McLaughlin, Robert	\$41.00	# 4 Front
None	Chapman, Larry	\$41.00	Hole 7
None	Tam, Lawrence	\$37.00	# 13
None	Smith, Paul	\$37.00	# 17
None	Koon, Michael	\$37.00	# 4
None	Bryant, Charles	\$37.00	Hole 7
Total Purse Allocated: \$312.00			